U1-2 SERIES  Step Light
120-277V
Titan Aurora, Inc. 1240 Egbert Ave., San Francisco CA 94124 USA   |  | www.titanaurora.com sales@titanaurora.com
IP 65
U1-2 Step Light Trim Dimension
DBSS
Finishes
2-15/16”H x 4-3/4”W x 3/8”D
Sample Ordering Code:
U1-2 Tech Step Light HL Face plate in Dark Bronze and SS Trim insert
= U1-2-SM-DB (face plate in dark bronze + U1-2 Tech-V-SS as pictured on right)
Note: It is possible to order different finished in both trim & face plate
WH
Class
2
U1-SLG-XX-XXX                                             U1-2-SM-XX
U1-2-TECH-V (Tech Vertical Louver)  |  U1-2-Tech-H(HorizontalTech Louver)  |  U1-2 Wave-V (Vertical Wave Louver)  |  U1-SGL-VS (Horizontal Wave Louver)
Trim Selection (shown with U1-2-SM Face Plate)
4-3/4”
2-15/16”
4-3/4”
2-15/16”